

SPHS Lady Boosters 2024-2025 Membership Application

California Charitable/Non-Profit 501(c)3 Organization | TIN 33-0381060

www.sanpedroladyboosters.org

Get more involved in the S.P.H.S. community!

San Pedro High School Lady Boosters is dedicated to helping <u>all</u> students at San Pedro High School. With membership dues, fundraising, and ongoing volunteer service we provide support for school programs and activities throughout the school year. Lady Boosters duties include:

- Assist school staff with senior activities
- Manage and staff home side snack bar at Pirate Stadium
- Financial support for curricular trips, materials and academic equipment
- Provide Annual College Scholarships
- Financial support for sports programs and student body activities
- Holiday baskets for needy SPHS families
- Organize and chaperone events including Grad Nite

HOW TO GET INVOLVED

Come to our meetings and fundraisers as your schedule allows and volunteer your time and talents as much as you wish—all to benefit SPHS students. This non-profit service organization is open to all community members! Include your email address on the tear-off below & receive information about SPHS activities and Lady Booster activities and projects!

MONTHLY MEETING

Our meetings are held usually on the **2nd Tuesday** of each month at a local restaurant. Please check our calendar at www.sanpedroladyboosters.org or Facebook for the location as it may change month to month.

CONNECT

Website:

www.sanpedroladyboosters.org

Join the Facebook Community: "SPHS Lady Boosters"

Email:

sphs.lady.boosters@gmail.com

SPHS Lady Boosters 2024-2025 Membership Form

Please return this form and your **check made payable to "SPHS Lady Boosters" or online at www.sanpedroladyboosters.org/membership**. Your e-mail address will be added to our mailing list and allows us to send you important school information as well as Lady Booster updates!

Name					
Address					
City/State/Zip					
Phone		_ Email			
Membership:	Regular \$20	Treasure Chest \$50		(includes Regular Membership plus \$30 designated specifically for c/o 2025 scholarships)	
Additional Donation: (Tax-deductible) \$			Please return membership form and dues to:	SPHS Lady Boosters Attn: Nicole Druskovich or Alyssa Ozuna 1001 W.15 th Street San Pedro, CA 90731	